TxDOT LETTING REPORT
POWERED BY Q%}

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

Statewide project letting dates: Sept. 4-5, 2025

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYAN

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
STONEWALL
STONEWALL
HANSFORD
HARTLEY
HARTLEY
POTTER
BLANCO
CALDWELL
ORANGE

SAN SABA
SAN SABA
MADISON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
SAN PATRICIO
SAN PATRICIO
SAN PATRICIO
COLLIN
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
DENTON
DENTON
ELLIS
KAUFMAN
NAVARRO
PARKER
PARKER
TARRANT
TARRANT
TARRANT
BRAZORIA
BRAZORIA
HARRIS
CASTRO
DAWSON
DAWSON
DAWSON
ANGELINA
ANGELINA
POLK
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND

ITEM

03417001
03417048
03447057
03417001
03447057
03447056
03417059
03417059
03467017
03417001
03447065
03447020
03417003
03417069
03417002
03417048
03417050
03447021
03447021
03477001
03447001
03447009
03447011
03447011
03447011
03447011
03417001
03447024
03447001
03447024
03447044
02927006
03447030
02927006
03417028
03417036
03417054
03467010
03447001
03447030
03447019
03417024
03467009
03467023

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

1747-02-017
1747-02-017
0355-05-046
0425-01-021
0425-01-021
0904-00-230
1534-01-021
0805-03-022
6486-15-001
0289-04-034
0289-04-034
0639-02-026
0187-01-047
0187-01-047
1209-01-030
6483-27-001
1209-01-030
2678-01-014
0092-02-144
0581-01-171
3226-01-010
3226-01-010
0918-46-300
0747-01-018
1494-03-004
0574-02-022
0717-01-025
0717-01-025
0171-05-096
0171-05-096
0171-05-096
0188-04-052
0188-04-052
0912-72-783
6482-44-001
0380-06-019
0380-06-019
0380-06-019
0176-02-128
0176-02-128
2591-01-015
6487-53-001
0380-09-104
0380-09-104

HWY
FM 1835
FM 1835
SH 207
us 87
us 87
VARIOUS
RM 1623
FM 713
FM 1442
SH 16
SH 16
FM 39
BS 36J
BS 36J
FM 893
IH0037
FM 893
FM 428
IH 45
SL 12
FM 3163
FM 3163
N TRINITY RD
FM 667
FM 3486
FM 636
FM 113
FM 113
SH 199
SH 199
SH 199
SH 36
SH 36
LEE RD
FMO0145
SH 349
SH 349
SH 349
BU 59G
BU 59G
FM 2610
IH0020
SH 349
SH 349

P.O. Box 1468
Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-D PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-28
D-GR HMA TY-C PG 70-28 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A
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QNT
287.00
144.00

55,980.00
157,288.00
169,312.00

40.00
1,805.00
6,438.00
3,046.00
6,524.00
535.00
21,816.00
171.00
371.00
8,911.00
477.00
5,096.00

16,563.00

33,570.00

10,257.00

5,789.00
4,903.00
187.00
11,145.00
5,090.00
339.00
1,200.00
492.00
4,791.00
29,727.00
877.00
2,012.00
16,202.00
278.00
1,695.00
283.10
17,263.90
58,741.90
91.00
19,660.00
285.00
4,634.00
27,904.00
27,904.00

wITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

PAYUNITS
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
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DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM csJ HWY PAYDESCR

PARIS FANNIN 03417001 1815-01-009 FM 1743 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

PHARR HIDALGO 03417044  0528-01-118 SH 107 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22
PHARR HIDALGO 03447065  0528-01-118 SH 107 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22
PHARR HIDALGO 03467009  0039-18-122 IH2 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
PHARR HIDALGO 03467009  0528-01-118 SH 107 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
PHARR HIDALGO 03467017  0039-18-122 IH2 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22
PHARR STARR 03447065  3632-01-001 SL 195 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22
PHARR STARR 03467009  3632-01-001 SL 195 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SAN ANGELO TOM GREEN 03447020  0077-06-107 Us 67 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SAN ANGELO TOM GREEN 03477001  0077-06-107 Us 67 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 03417001  0073-10-053 IH 37 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 03417056  0073-10-053 IH 37 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

SAN ANTONIO ATASCOSA 03467009  0073-10-053 IH 37 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SAN ANTONIO FRIO 03417043  1500-01-028 FM 1582 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

SAN ANTONIO FRIO 03417046  1500-01-028 FM 1582 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)
SAN ANTONIO FRIO 03477002  1500-01-028 FM 1582 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

TYLER GREGG 03447001  0495-07-081 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

TYLER GREGG 03447020  0495-07-081 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

TYLER GREGG 03447078  0495-07-081 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TYLER HENDERSON 03447020  6488-58-001 us0175 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

TYLER WOOD 03447020  6488-57-001 SH0037 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

WACO CORYELL 03417001  3623-01-004 SH9 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

WACO CORYELL 03447021  3623-01-004 SH9 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

WACO CORYELL 03477002  3623-01-004 SH9 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

WICHITA FALLS MONTAGUE 03417028  0013-02-024 US 81 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-28
YOAKUM LAVACA 03417014  0913-29-060 COUNTY ROAD D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
YOAKUM LAVACA 03417069  0913-29-060 COUNTY ROAD D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
YOAKUM VICTORIA 03417006  0089-19-017 Us 87 D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22

YOAKUM VICTORIA 03417050  0089-19-017 Us 87 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
ABILENE STONEWALL 03417082  1747-02-017 FM 1835 TACK COAT

AMARILLO HANSFORD 03447077  0355-05-046 SH 207 TACK COAT

AMARILLO HARTLEY 03447077  0425-01-021 Us 87 TACK COAT

AMARILLO POTTER 03447077  0904-00-230 VARIOUS TACK COAT

BEAUMONT ORANGE 03467028  6486-15-001 FM 1442 TACK COAT

BRYAN WASHINGTON 03417082  0187-01-047 BS 36J TACK COAT

DALLAS COLLIN 03447077  2678-01-014 FM 428 TACK COAT

DALLAS DALLAS 03447077  0092-02-144 IH 45 TACK COAT

DALLAS DALLAS 03477011 0581-01-171 SL 12 TACK COAT

DALLAS DENTON 03447077  3226-01-010 FM 3163 TACK COAT

DALLAS ELLIS 03447077  0747-01-018 FM 667 TACK COAT

DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447077  1494-03-004 FM 3486 TACK COAT

DALLAS NAVARRO 03447077  0574-02-022 FM 636 TACK COAT

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

TEXAS RIDE ON US
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Buda, Texas 78610
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QNT
7,504.00
134.00
24,321.00
29,369.00
12,160.00
33,059.00
33,253.10
16,905.70
35,538.44
33,849.75
14,038.00
2,206.00
89,210.00
6,702.00
2,221.00
6,702.00
16,302.00
3,579.00
143.00
18,713.00
8,484.00
7,089.00
4,056.00
1,148.00
32,462.00
155.00
52.00
102.00
21.00
1,179,603.89

130.00
4,327.00
74,949.00
32.00
1,414.00
322.00
4,105.00
21,722.00
26,050.00
5,031.00
383.00
3,183.00
123.00

wITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

PAYUNITS
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

TONS

GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL

texasasphalt.org
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DISTRICT
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
ODESSA

SAN ANGELO
TYLER

WACO

WACO
YOAKUM

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
PARKER
TARRANT
CASTRO
DAWSON
DAWSON
MIDLAND
TOM GREEN
GREGG
CORYELL
CORYELL
LAVACA

ITEM

03417082
03447077
03417082
03417082
03467028
03417082
03447077
03447077
03447077
03477011
03417082

TEXAS RIDE ON US

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

csJ

0717-01-025
0171-05-096
6482-44-001
0380-06-019
0380-06-019
6487-53-001
0077-06-107
0495-07-081
3623-01-004
3623-01-004
0913-29-060

HWY PAYDESCR
FM 113 TACK COAT
SH 199 TACK COAT
FMO0145 TACK COAT
SH 349 TACK COAT
SH 349 TACK COAT
IH0020 TACK COAT
Us 67 TACK COAT
IH 20 TACK COAT
SH9 TACK COAT
SH9 TACK COAT

COUNTY ROAD TACK COAT

P.O. Box 1468 Phone (512) 312-5043

Buda, Texas 78610

Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT
840.00
59,051.00
2,064.00
69,780.00
16,389.70
2,206.00
170,048.11
11,714.00
2,352.00
2,664.00
94.00
478,973.81

wITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

PAYUNITS
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL
GAL

GALS

texasasphalt.org
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